8

THE RITZ-CARLTON

MASSAGE

RELAXATION MASSAGE

STRESS RELIEF MASSAGE

DEEP TISSUE THERAPY
NATURALLY NURTURED MASSAGE
HOT RIVER STONE MASSAGE
SIDE BY SIDE

BODY
NOURISHED GLOW
BODY BALANCER
SOLE REVIVER

FACIAL

CUSTOM FACIAL

AGE-DEFYING FACIAL

ULTIMATE RADIANCE & RENEWAL FACIAL
THE ADVANCED 02 FACIAL

EXPERIENCE

ULTIMATE BODY EXPERIENCE
INDULGENT DRENCH BODY MASSAGE
HYDRALIFTING FACIAL

MEN’S SECTION
MEN’S MASSAGE
POWER HOUR

NAILS

ULTIMATE PEDICURE/MANICURE
PEDICURE/MANICURE

NO CHIP PEDICURE/MANICURE

CHICAGO

50/80/110 MINUTES
50/80/110 MINUTES
50/80/110 MINUTES
50/80 MINUTES

80 MINUTES
50/80/110 MINUTES

80 MINUTES
80 MINUTES
50 MINUTES

50/80 MINUTES
50/80 MINUTES
80 MINUTES
80 MINUTES

110 MINUTES
80 MINUTES
80 MINUTES

50/80/110 MINUTES
80 MINUTES

60 MINUTES
50/45 MINUTES
50 MINUTES

$195/5275/$380
$195/5275/$380
$195/5275/$380
$195/$275

$310
$390/$550/5750

$295
$285
$195

$200/$300
$200/$300
$315
$330

$450
$285
$330

$230/5$310/5415
$295

$110/580
$90/560
$110/580

**A 20% service charge will be added to all services on final bill



