

THE RITZ-CARLTON

CHICAGO

MASSAGE		
RELAXATION MASSAGE	50/80/110 MINUTES	\$195/\$275/\$380
STRESS RELIEF MASSAGE	50/80/110 MINUTES	\$195/\$275/\$380
DEEP TISSUE THERAPY	50/80/110 MINUTES	\$195/\$275/\$380
NATURALLY NURTURED MASSAGE	50/80 MINUTES	\$195/\$275
HOT RIVER STONE MASSAGE	80 MINUTES	\$310
SIDE BY SIDE	50/80/110 MINUTES	\$390/\$550/\$750
BODY		
NOURISHED GLOW	80 MINUTES	\$295
BODY BALANCER	80 MINUTES	\$285
SOLE REVIVER	50 MINUTES	\$195
FACIAL		
CUSTOM FACIAL	50/80 MINUTES	\$200/\$300
AGE-DEFYING FACIAL	50/80 MINUTES	\$200/\$300
ULTIMATE RADIANCE & RENEWAL FACIAL	80 MINUTES	\$315
THE ADVANCED 02 FACIAL	80 MINUTES	\$330
EXPERIENCE		
ULTIMATE BODY EXPERIENCE	110 MINUTES	\$450
INDULGENT DRENCH BODY MASSAGE	80 MINUTES	\$285
HYDRALIFTING FACIAL	80 MINUTES	\$330
MEN'S SECTION		
MEN'S MASSAGE	50/80/110 MINUTES	\$230/\$310/\$415
POWER HOUR	80 MINUTES	\$295
NAILS		
ULTIMATE PEDICURE/MANICURE	60 MINUTES	\$110/\$80
PEDICURE/MANICURE	50/45 MINUTES	\$90/\$60
NO CHIP PEDICURE/MANICURE	50 MINUTES	\$110/\$80

^{**}A 20% service charge will be added to all services on final bill